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Tournament Roster

Squad
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06-01 Wed 7:00 PM
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06-01 Wed 7:00 PM
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Ln ™
4/2
8/1
28/2
3/1
9/2
192
10/2
12/2
2/1
14/2
17/3
14/1
29/1
24/1
7/2
1172
18/1
22/2
20/1
23/2
6/1
19/3
22/1
202
24/2
16/1
4/1

211

Ave ¥
230
203
210
230
230
230
180
216
230
230
230
205
220
200
230
230
230
230
200
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230

230

Name ™
Anderson, Zachary
Archabal, Bri
Ashcraft, Christian
Bahr, Kyle
Blomberg, Matt
Burke, Dallas
Caress, Dylan
Cecil, Jeff
Dobkins, Jake
Erskine, Kevin
Ferguson, Dylan
Fowler, Brandon
Fowler, Tyler
Groditski, Walter
Gutierrez, Cruz
Harris, Shane
Holmes, Mike
Horenberger, Shawn
Jones, Scott
Keating, Chris
Lethcoe, Parker
Moos, Gregg
Myers, Richie
Newman, Jeff
Raybourn, Jeremy
Reed, Emily
Reed, Joseph

Sheridan, Jeff

Team Y
539891

540044
540402
540361
540359
539895
540337
540123
540426
540179
540414
540355
540403
540266
539995
540360
540330
540371
540262
540389
540125
540424
540186
540363
540196
539862
540351

539892
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06-01 Wed 7:00 PM
06-01 Wed 7:00 PM
06-01 Wed 7:00 PM
06-01 Wed 7:00 PM
06-01 Wed 7:00 PM
06-01 Wed 7:00 PM
06-01 Wed 7:00 PM
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06-01 Wed 7:00 PM
06-01 Wed 7:00 PM
06-01 Wed 7:00 PM
06-01 Wed 7:00 PM
06-01 Wed 7:00 PM

06-01 Wed 7:00 PM

2172
13/3
26/1
7/3
29/2
12/1
3/2
18/2
25/2
15/1
11/1
26/2
5/1
5/2
6/2
30/2
28/1
23/1
82
15/2
1/1
1/2
27/3
271
30/1
27/2
25/3
17/2
17/1
13/2

2/2

230
230
230
230
200
230
145
179
170
195
174
194
155
197
186
190
190
187
190
185
230
230
170
194
180
199
230
160
186
195

184

Simpson, KT
Taylor, Mlke
Wheeler, Nick
White, Matt
Wilson, Gabriel
Wormsbaker, Sam
Barbier, Cory
Buttram, Steve
Dira, Dominic
Domres, Bill
Erskine, Kimberly
Ferguson, James
Fieldstad, Dylan
Fieldstad, Lance
Fieldstad, Samantha
Freeman, Randy
Hampton, Greg
Hopkins , Rene’
Hopkins, Trevor
Hull, Carter

Hull, Jonathan
Hull, Nevaeh
Kehler, Norm
Kimball, James
Marcantonio, Jerry
Moore, Tony
Moos, Donna
Myers, Misty
Myler, Michael
Patton, Chad

Randolph, Loren

540399
540422
540370
540413
540408
540242
540193
540248
540178
539641
540180
540397
540362
540134
540135
540412
540400
539887
540129
540119
540198
540140
540423
540136
540404
540401
540425
540240
540194
540263

540121
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06-01 Wed 7:00 PM
06-01 Wed 7:00 PM
06-01 Wed 7:00 PM
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06-01 Wed 7:00 PM
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06-01 Wed 7:00 PM
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06-01 Wed 8:30 PM
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19/1
13/1
16/2
10/1
7/1
25/1
9/1
11/1
12/1
8/1
8/2
7/1
9/2
7/2
5/3
6/2
10/1
6/1
9/1
12/2
1172
5/1
5/2
10/2
15/1
13/1
16/2
20/2
19/1

19/2

199

164

199

230

180

189

190

210

230

230

180

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

195

194

197

186

190

190

Ricks, Matt

Ricks, Sara
Robinson, Donald
Ross, Robert
Urqubhart (S), Karl
Vega, Michael
Verano, Cody
Ashcraft, Christian
Bahr, Kyle

Burke, Dallas
Caress, Dylan
Dobkins, Jake
Ferguson, Dylan
Harris, Shane
Holmes, Mike
Horenberger, Shawn
Keating, Chris
Lethcoe, Parker
Moos, Gregg
Raybourn, Jeremy
Simpson, KT
Taylor, MlIke
Wheeler, Nick
Wormsbaker, Sam
Domres, Bill
Ferguson, James
Fieldstad, Lance
Fieldstad, Samantha
Freeman, Randy

Hampton, Greg

540265

540264

540267

540181

540171

540379

540128

540451

540461

540449

540460

540464

540462

540450

540458

540452

540456

540459

540463

540455

540457

540453

540448

540454

540474

540470

540478

540475

540467

540468
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06-01 Wed 8:30 PM
06-01 Wed 8:30 PM
06-01 Wed 8:30 PM
06-01 Wed 8:30 PM
06-01 Wed 8:30 PM
06-01 Wed 8:30 PM
06-01 Wed 8:30 PM
06-01 Wed 8:30 PM
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06-01 Wed 9:15 PM
06-01 Wed 9:15 PM
06-01 Wed 9:15 PM
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06-01 Wed 9:15 PM
06-01 Wed 10:00 PM
06-01 Wed 10:00 PM
06-01 Wed 10:00 PM
06-01 Wed 10:00 PM

06-01 Wed 10:00 PM

15/2
18/1
14/2
13/2
20/1
18/2
17/2
16/1
14/1
17/1
15/1
17/1
20/1
13/1
16/1
18/1
14/1
19/1
11/1
6/1
7/1
9/1
5/1
10/1
8/1
12/1
10/1
11/1
9/1
12/1

16/1

230
194
180
160
186
195
199
199
189
190
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
194
197
190
190
194
160
199
189
230
230
230
230

190

Hull, Nevaeh
Kimball, James
Marcantonio, Jerry
Myers, Misty
Myler, Michael
Patton, Chad
Ricks, Matt
Robinson, Donald
Vega, Michael
Verano, Cody
Burke, Dallas
Dobkins, Jake
Harris, Shane
Keating, Chris
Lethcoe, Parker
Raybourn, Jeremy
Taylor, MlIke
Wheeler, Nick
Ferguson, James
Fieldstad, Lance
Freeman, Randy
Hampton, Greg
Kimball, James
Myers, Misty
Robinson, Donald
Vega, Michael
Harris, Shane
Keating, Chris
Lethcoe, Parker
Taylor, Mlke

Freeman, Randy

540476
540480
540477
540472
540473
540479
540465
540466
540469
540471
540502
540495
540498
540496
540497
540499
540501
540500
540505
540506
540507
540508
540504
540510
540509
540503
540516
540517
540519
540518

540522
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Div B RD4 06-01 Wed 10:00 PM 15/1 190 Hampton, Greg 540523
Div B RD4 06-01 Wed 10:00PM  14/1 199 Robinson, Donald 540521

Div B RD4 06-01 Wed 10:00PM  13/1 189 Vega, Michael 540520
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